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2023-07-14 200 27,1000 EA
2023-07-14 22,400 4,7000 ik
2023-07-17 1,400 6,100, EA
2023-07-18 25,200 31,3000 ¥A
2023-07-19 200 31,5000 EA
2023-07-19 4,300 27,2000
2023-07-20 1,600 28,800 EA
2023-07-20 5,900 22,9000 Ek
2023-07-21 12,200 10,700
2023-07-24 1,000 11,7000 EA
2023-07-25 19,400 31,1000 A
2023-07-26 400 31,5000 EA
2023-07-26 400 31,1000
2023-07-27 2,400 28,7000 &
2023-07-28 2,600 26,100 3 H
2023-07-31 400 26,5000 EA
2023-07-31 600 25,900 3 H
2023-08-01 400 26,3000 EA
2023-08-02 400 26,7000 EA
2023-08-03 800 27,5000 EA
2023-08-04 800 28,3000 EA
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P A S XHaH THHxE (R | #MerH (B | XHFG
2023-08-07 6,500 21,800 &
2023-08-08 20,400 1,400 &
2023-08-14 200 1,600 EA
2023-08-16 100 1,500 b
2023-08-17 1,400 1000 ik
2023-08-18 100 o &
2023-08-24 1,500 1,5000 EA
2023-08-25 200 1,700 EA
2023-08-25 800 900 &
2023-08-28 200 1,100 EA
2023-08-28 100 1,0000 Ek
2023-08-29 200 1,200 EA
2023-08-30 1,100 1000
2023-08-31 100 0 3k
2023-09-04 2,800 2,800 EA
2023-09-07 2,800 0 3k
2023-03-01 100 1000 EA
2023-03-02 100 2000 EA
2023-03-06 500 7000 EA
2023-03-07 1,300 2,0000 EA
2023-03-20 900 2,900 EA
2023-03-21 300 3,200 EA
2023-03-24 900 2,300 S

GRIEEAET DB (g 2023-03-27 900 1,400

) 2023-03-29 1,000 4000
2023-04-04 41,100 415000 EA
2023-04-06 41,100 4000 EH
2023-04-26 400 0 =k
2023-04-27 100 1000 EA
2023-04-28 300 4000 EA
2023-05-04 31,394 31,794 EA
2023-05-04 400 31,394 &k

59




P A S XHaH THHxE (R | #MerH (B | XHFG
2023-05-05 2,300 20,004 &
2023-05-08 8,000 21,004  EH
2023-05-09 7,000 28,004 EA
2023-05-10 22,300 5794 3k
2023-05-11 900 4,894 £
2023-05-15 100 4,994  EN
2023-05-15 100 4,894 £
2023-05-16 1,100 5994 EA
2023-05-16 4,800 1,194 &
2023-05-19 94 1,1000 %
2023-05-23 2,800 39000 EA
2023-05-23 100 3,800 S
2023-05-25 300 41000 EA
2023-05-25 3,800 3000 %
2023-05-26 8,600 8,900 EA
2023-05-26 300 8,600 3z
2023-05-29 5,600 3,000 S
2023-05-30 1,100 41000 EA
2023-05-31 1,000 51000 EA
2023-05-31 700 4,400 %
2023-06-01 4,400, 0 3k
2023-06-02 4,500 4500 EA
2023-06-05 2,000 6,500, EA
2023-06-05 4,500 2,000 S
2023-06-06 13,000 15,0000 EA
2023-06-06 2,000 13,0000 3t
2023-06-07 600 13,6000 EA
2023-06-07 700 12,9000 3t
2023-06-08 500 13,4000 EA
2023-06-08 11,700, 1,7000 &
2023-06-09 1,300 3,000 EA
2023-06-12 1,700 47000 EA
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P A S XHaH THHxE (R | #MerH (B | XHFG
2023-06-12 800 3900 *E&
2023-06-14 11,600 15500 EA
2023-06-14 3,700 11,8000 3z
2023-06-15 100 11,900 EA
2023-06-15 11,600 3000 &
2023-06-16 28,200 28,5000 EA
2023-06-16 200 28,3000 &k
2023-06-19 100 28,4000 EA
2023-06-19 28,000 4000 EB
2023-06-20 25,000 25,4000 EA
2023-06-20 400 25,0000 &k
2023-06-21 15,900 9,1000 &
2023-06-26 600 9,700, EA
2023-06-26 9,100 600 3
2023-06-27 34,500 351000 ¥A
2023-06-28 19,300 15,8000 3z
2023-06-29 15,900 31,7000 EA
2023-06-29 4,000 27,7000 Ek
2023-06-30 100 27,8000 EA
2023-07-03 1,600 29,4000 EA
2023-07-04 100 29,5000 EA
2023-07-04 100 29,400 &
2023-07-07 3,600 33,0000 EA
2023-07-07 29,400 3600 ik
2023-07-11 24,900 28,5000 EA
2023-07-12 28,500 0 =k
2023-07-17 2,000 2,000 EA
2023-07-18 23,400 254000 EA
2023-07-19 5,300 30,7000 EA
2023-07-19 400 30,3000 k&
2023-07-20 66,800 97,1000 EA
2023-07-21 3,900 101,0000 EA
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P A S XHaH THHxE (R | #MerH (B | XHFG
2023-07-21 9,800 91,2000
2023-07-24 700 91,900 EA
2023-07-24 13,900 78,000 3
2023-07-25 27,600 105,600 EA
2023-07-25 2,300 103,300 s
2023-07-26 16,000 119,3000 EA
2023-07-26 37,800 81,500 i
2023-07-27 2,300 83,8000 EA
2023-07-27 9,300 74500 &
2023-07-28 800 76,400 3%
2023-07-28 2,700 77,2000 EA
2023-07-31 51,500 127,9000 EA
2023-07-31 74,700 53,2000 ik
2023-08-01 4,000 57,2000 EA
2023-08-01 24,300 32,9000 &
2023-08-02 28,500 61,4000 FEA
2023-08-02 32,900 28,5000 &k
2023-08-03 28,500 o &
2023-08-04 69,900 69,9000 EA
2023-08-07 5,200 751000 EA
2023-08-07 68,800 6,300 3z
2023-08-08 6,300 0 3k
2023-08-09 40,400 40,4000 EA
2023-08-10 40,400 o H&
2023-08-11 6,600 6,600, FEA
2023-08-14 21,300 27,9000 EA
2023-08-14 2,700 25,2000
2023-08-15 29,300 54,5000 EA
2023-08-15 6,700 47,8000 Fi
2023-08-16 47,600 2000
2023-08-18 100 3000 EA
2023-08-18 100 2000 &
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P A X% 8 XHHFE (R | MM (B | XHF8
2023-08-21 39,400 39,6000 EA
2023-08-22 5,100 447000 EA
2023-08-22 39,300 54000 ¥
2023-08-23 5,300 100 &
2023-08-24 4,500 4,600 EA
2023-08-25 4,600 25,7000
2023-08-25 25,700 30,3000 EA
2023-08-28 41,400, 67,1000 EA
2023-08-28 1,900 65,200 ¥k
2023-08-29 5,800 59,4000 3k
2023-08-30 59,400 0 %
2023-09-04 70,900 70,900 EA
2023-09-05 34,700, 36,2000 3
2023-09-06 40,000, 76,2000 EA
2023-09-07 300 76,5000 EA
2023-09-07 8,500 68,0000 ¥
2023-09-08 500 68,500 EA
2023-09-11 42,800 25,700,
2023-09-13 25,500 2000 &
2023-09-15 79,500 79,7000 EA
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